Ul Libraries and Tools

Library
ansi-styles
autoprefixer

babel-loader

case-sensitive-paths-webpack-plugin

chalk

core-js

css-loader

dotenv

enzyme
enzyme-adapter-react-16
eslint
eslint-plugin-import
eslint-plugin-jsx-ally
eslint-plugin-prettier
eslint-plugin-react
eslint-plugin-react-hooks
event-stream
extract-text-webpack-plugin
file-loader

fs-extra

html-loader
html-webpack-plugin
http-proxy-middleware
husky

imports-loader

jest

jest-junit

lint-staged
mini-css-extract-plugin
nock

npm-run-all
object.entries
postcss-flexbugs-fixes
postcss-loader

prettier

promise
react-dev-utils
react-error-overlay
sass-loader
script-loader

sockjs-client

Version
3.2.1
8.5.0
8.1.0
2.3.0
113
3.6.5
353
2.0.0
3.11.0
1.15.2
6.8.0
2.20.2
6.2.3
3.1.3
7.19.0
16.1
3.35
4.0.0-beta.0
1.1.6
0.30.0
0.5.1
3.2.0
0.18.0
8.0.1
0.8.0
28.1.3
6.4.0
12.5.0
0.4.0
13.0.2
4.15
111
421
2.15
1.18.2
711
12.0.1
6.0.7
7.0.0
0.7.0

1.4.0

License

Usage



speed-measure-webpack-plugin

style-loader

stylelint

stylelint-config-rational-order

stylelint-prettier
url-loader

webpack
webpack-bundle-analyzer
webpack-cli
webpack-dev-server
webpack-manifest-plugin
whatwg-fetch
alloyeditor

backbone

blob-stream

brace

canvg

classnames

clipboard
create-react-class
cross-fetch

crypto-js

d3

file-saver

graphql

he

highcharts
jest-environment-jsdom
jquery

jguery.browser
jstimezonedetect
launchdarkly-js-client-sdk
libphonenumber-js
loader-utils
lodash.difference
lodash.memoize
moment
moment-timezone
node-cache

pdfkit

pluralize
process-nextick-args

prop-types

1.3.3
0.21.0
13.3.3
0.0.4
1.1.2
1.0.0
4.43.0
4.6.0
3311
3.11.0
2.0.2
2.0.2
2.149
git+https
git+https
0.10.0
git+https
2.2.0
1.7.0
15.7.0
3.1.2
3.3.0
3.5.17
2.05
16.6.0
111
10.3.2
28.1.3
351
git+https
1.0.6
2.24.2
1.7.10
2.0.4
45.0
4.1.2
2.29.4
0.5.35
5.1.0
git+https
7.0.0
2.0.0

15.6.2



react
react-addons-css-transition-group
react-addons-update
react-app-polyfill
react-dom
react-loadable
react-virtual-list
readable-stream
reselect

sass

semver

store

underscore

uuid

16.13.1
15.4.2
15.6.3
1.0.6
16.13.1
5.3.0
224
2.3.7
4.0.0
1.54.4
541
2.0.12
1.10.2

7.0.3
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